 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-049 2015A-0218
RPC Series DIN Rail

Case Protection IP 20 (IEC 60529)
Enclosure Material Makrolon 2405 (UL 94V-0 rated)Makrolon 2405 (UL 94V-0 rated)Makrolon 2405 (UL 94V-0 rated)
Ordering Information
✴ Adjustable by potentiometer with insulated screwdriver.
Rated Output
Power Max. Part Number Rated
Output
*Output Voltage
Adjustment
Range
Recommended
Circuit Breaker
(Characteristic C)
Rated AC-Input
Voltage Range
Operational
Input Voltage
Range
30 Watt
RPC-030-24 24VDC / 1.25A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
30 Watt
RPC-030-48 48VDC / 0.6A 48 - 56VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
80 Watt
RPC-080-24 24VDC / 3.3A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
80 Watt
RPC-080-48 48VDC / 1.7A 48 - 56VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
120 Watt
RPC-120-24 24VDC / 5.0A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz